Indianapolis Region Solo Program Event 7
08/27/2006
Lafayette Square Cinema Site

Class Trophy Position Number Name

AS T 1 1 Jacob Gardner
AS 2 43 S Stone

BS T 1 226  Alec Cervenra
BS 2 262  Jeffrey Chiang
BS 3 26  Shaun Wilhelm
Cs T 1 64  Bruce Durell
DS T 1 30  John O'Brien
FS T 1 30 Jon Adams

FS T 2 5 Samuel Crites
FS 3 11  Bryan McGauhey
FS 4 1 Rick Fosnight
GS T 1 76  Joe Kniesly
GS T 2 0 Bill Farr

GS 3 25  Darren Daubenspeck
GS 4 231 Timothy Lin
GS 5 5 Andy Weldon
HS T 1 57  Larry Harts

HS T 2 21  Brad Hayes
HS 3 1 Paul Dupouy
HS 4 45  Scott Trebs
ASP T 1 1 Aaron Haskell
ASP 2 11 Jack Tovey
BSP T 1 910 Ross Maguire
CSP T 1 92  Curt Bagley
CSP 2 22  James Hayes
DSP T 1 10 Brian Gard
DSP T 2 6 Steve Linn
DSP T 3 14  Ronald Igananat
DSP 4 121 Chris McGuire
DSP 5 21 JimLin

Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5
39.330 38.347 37.409 37.829 38.099
DNF DNF 39.881 38.542 41.412(1)
40.042 37.335 37.415 37.699 38.748
DNF 38.594 38.864 40.362(1) 37.760
40.987 40.987 38.097 39.785 39.505
37.964 38.537 38.264 39.477 39.220
38.050 37.700 DNF 39.186(1) 38.131
40.616 39.167 38.697 39.572 38.983
40.891 40.456 39.903 41.792(1) 40.250
41.880 42.899 42.332 46.201 49.055
43.085 43.275 52.807 43.735 43.277
37.247 36.087 36.127 36.402 DNF
37.694 DNF 36.527 36.109 36.845
39.694 38.237 36.886 37.526 39.395
44,215 42.579 38.319 41.561 DNF
DNF DNF 41.821 40.055 41.653
38.066 37.319 36.467 37.080 37.395
37.313 37.331 36.764 37.253 37.374
40.935 40.541 39.455 38.789 39.549
43.054(1) 40.900 43.412(1) 40.801 42.844(1)
37.830(1) 35.930 35.731 34.910 36.252
38.757 38.067 36.458 35.858 36.685
35.850 35.728 35.716 35.522 35.979
35.749 35.702 35.259 35.333 35.786
40.068 40.639 39.025 39.371 39.643
36.611 35.502 35.899 35.710 35.200
36.995 36.350 38.348(1) 35.441 35.570
DNF 36.383 35.640 35.466 35.500
38.387 36.882 36.219 36.267 36.348
41.119(1) 40.208(1) 40.861 37.244 37.074
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37.409
38.542
37.335
37.760
38.097
37.964
37.700
38.697
39.903
41.880
43.085
36.087
36.109
36.886
38.319
40.055
36.467
36.764
38.789
40.801
34.910
35.858
35.522
35.259
39.025
35.200
35.441
35.466
36.219
37.074
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-1.206
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-1.205
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-0.753
-0.855
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Andy Cowling
Valeri Gard
Sean Murphy
Brian Karns
Nathan Glass
Brian DeBruler
Warren LeVeque
Paul Fox
Raleigh Boreen
Velma Boreen
Jeff Alexander
Riley Dill
Andrew Van Vlymen
Rob Morelli
Pete Hylton
Phil Wehman
Lee Miller

Jack Banker
Brian Davis
Michael Hacker
Matthew Hull
James Peterec
Will Lahee
Jeremy Gamett
Willy Demis
Rob Cline
Ryan Crebauer
Eugene Park
Kevin Kent
James Feltz
Warren Kniesly
Craig Moore
Jimmy Stine
Henry Schmidt
Scott Dales
Michael LeVeque
Robert Delbello

40.256
DNF
39.814(1)
38.315
39.241
DNF
36.464(1)
37.076
38.695
34.218
41.771
40.575
37.333
37.702
53.350
40.898
39.964(1)
DNF
39.919
36.948
39.434
41.276
41.242
40.199
38.795
42.320
42.583
41.655
36.379
38.313
DNF
38.488
39.150
39.247
35.315
36.850(1)
40.774(2)

38.362
38.254
36.252
37.703
47.838
39.607
34.191
35.158
33.166
33.566
39.484

41.055(1)

DNF
37.840
48.500
33.178
36.268

DNF
36.475
36.645
38.164
38.448
38.576
39.568
38.838
43.093

43.228(1)
40.802
36.041
36.305
37.403
38.088
40.110
39.377
34.906
34.766
37.314

37.973  37.868
38.741  38.386
39.125  35.326

38.993(1) 37.123
38272  37.495

DNF  40.517(1)
33.863  33.323
35.239  37.029(1)
32519  32.300
33.448  33.508

50.108(1) 44.878(1)
DNF  39.522
43.763
37.083 DNF
46.868

34.182  33.017
37.305  36.421
34.998 DNF
36.422  36.814
37.760  37.514
37.673  38.388
37.840  38.397
39.600  39.344
39.448  39.644
40.194  40.087
40.883  40.882
DNF  42.330(1)
36.053  37.911
36.107  37.646
37.436 DNF
38.526  37.659
40.021  39.226
39.472  39.426
DNF 34.157
34.734  34.284
36.885  36.266

38.910
39.118
35.944
37.370
38.570
38.179
33.138
35.433
32.806
33.579
40.728
39.681

36.872

34.241
35.650

38.462(1)
37.071
38.148
37.814
37.873
38.699

45.564(3)
39.806
40.259
40.375
36.592
37.623

40.186(1)

40.201(1)

DNF
40.101
33.952
34.108

37.867(1)

37.868
38.254
35.326
37.123
37.495
38.179
33.138
35.158
32.300
33.448
39.484
39.522
37.333
36.872
46.868
33.017
35.650
No Time
34.998
36.422
37.514
37.673
37.840
38.699
38.795
39.806
40.259
40.375
36.041
36.107
37.403
37.659
39.150
39.247
33.952
34.108
36.266

-0.794
-0.386

-1.797
-0.372
-0.684

-2.020

-1.148
-6.036

-1.424
-1.092
-0.159
-0.167
-0.859
-0.096
-1.011
-0.453
-0.116

-0.066
-1.296
-0.256
-1.491
-0.097

-0.156
-2.158
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Matt Krazit

John Wilmoth
Brock Haakin
James Priest

Dale Brier

Brandon Lavender
Christian Schwier
Robby Linn
Geoffrey Chambers
Gus Hammerly

39.015  38.379 37.546  37.149  36.362
37.404 37434 36861 36.920  39.515
53.521(1) 40.777(1) 46.367 38.937(1) 36.875
40014 37.958 37575 37.641  37.106
48.952  37.928  37.114 38349  37.678
38.644  39.031 38.896 39.680  37.490
38.025 45.382(2) 40.512(1) 40.437(1) 39.977(1)
DNF 38698 37.894 38123 51.996
41.732(1) 40.516(2) 36.433  36.466  37.530
37.442  37.077 44800 37.089  47.399

36.362
36.861
36.875
37.106
37.114
37.490
38.025
37.894
36.433
37.077

-0.096
-0.499
-0.014
-0.231
-0.008
-0.376
-0.535

-0.644



